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1 Mohamed Abdulgawad 1975 4 EGY 1 Egypt M 43 M044977

2 Abouelhassan Bastawy 1981 4 EGY 1 Egypt M 37 M044973

3 Khaled Elshebokshy 1985 4 EGY 2 Egypt M 33 M044080

4 Ahmed Refay 1975 4 EGY 2 Egypt M 43 M044978

5 Jesus Escudero Morales 1965 4 ESP 3 Spain M 53 M040684

6 Raúl Rejón 1975 4 ESP 3 Spain M 43 M040353

7 Edward Crofton-Martin 1975 4 GBR 4 Great Britain M 43 M052640

8 Phil Slingsby 1970 4 GBR 4 Great Britain M 48 M046852

9 Daniel Curth 1972 4 GER 5 Germany M 46 M050759

10 Steffen Weise 1976 4 GER 5 Germany M 42 M050758

11 Malte Grosse 1965 4 GER 6 Germany M 53 M043663

12 Gregor Olejarz 1966 4 GER 6 Germany M 52 M043553

13 Jürgen Priebe 1952 4 GER 7 Germany M 59 M043610

14 Hans-Jörg Probst 1959 4 GER 7 Germany M 59 M043587

15 Aleksandrs Hudoļejs 1980 4 LAT 8 Latvia M 38 M043695

16 Aleksandrs Malašenoks 1967 4 LAT 8 Latvia M 51 M043694

17 Martin de Lange 1965 4 RSA 9 South Africa M 53 M044126

18 Schalk Mcduling 1958 4 RSA 9 South Africa M 59 M035750

19 Valeriy Filatov 1959 4 RUS 10 Russia M 59 M042492

20 Aleksander Turkevich 1970 4 RUS 10 Russia M 48 M042466

21 Oleksandr Gospodynov 1957 4 UKR 11 Ukraine M 59 M044010

22 Mykola Kulyk 1961 4 UKR 11 Ukraine M 57 M044013

23 Jurii Korniichuk 1967 4 UKR 12 Ukraine M 51 M051495

24 Oleksandr Misik 1968 4 UKR 12 Ukraine M 50 M044017

25 Suzie Cave 1984 5 GBR 1 Great Britain W 34 W043705

26 Susanne Hartz 1972 5 GBR 1 Great Britain W 46 W050862

27 Sophie Saudo 1979 5 GBR 2 Great Britain W 39 W052774

28 Denise Silk 1966 5 GBR 2 Great Britain W 52 W040607

29 Nicole Brunk 1980 5 GER 3 Germany W 38 W043665

30 Gesche Reimers 1969 5 GER 3 Germany W 49 W043667

31 Julia Dordel 1975 5 GER 4 Germany W 43 W035939

32 Nicola Heckeberg 1982 5 GER 4 Germany W 36 W043545

33 Julie Lafaye 1981 5 MON 5 Monaco W 37 W040996

34 Anne-Gaelle Miry 1977 5 MON 5 Monaco W 41 W048814

35 Stacy Hoehle 1982 5 USA 6 United States W 36 W042542

36 Jane Rusconi 1966 5 USA 6 United States W 52 W043560

37 Lauren Nethery 1987 5 USA 7 United States W 31 W051529

38 Laura Perry 1963 5 USA 7 United States W 55 W051528

39 Rüdiger Tesar 1966 5 AUT 1 Austria M 52 M039667

40 Michael Wachsmann 1965 5 AUT 1 Austria M 53 M001149

41 Mostafa Abouel Magd Ahmed 1987 5 EGY 2 Egypt M 31 M044977

42 Aly Serag 1982 5 EGY 2 Egypt M 36 M050760

43 Mark Evans 1971 5 GBR 3 Great Britain M 47 M050851

44 James Greenwell 1972 5 GBR 3 Great Britain M 46 M000254

45 Attila Csikós 1962 5 HUN 4 Hungary M 56 M043877

46 Roland Kámány 1972 5 HUN 4 Hungary M 46 M043875

47 György Mikó 1963 5 HUN 5 Hungary M 55 M043874

48 Sándor Szakmáry 1968 5 HUN 5 Hungary M 50 M043873

49 Johan van den Berg 1966 5 RSA 6 South Africa M 52 M041112

50 Coenie Van Vuuren 1952 5 RSA 6 South Africa M 59 M005046

51 Vladimir Afanasev 1968 5 RUS 7 Russia M 50 M050412

52 Vladimir Gavrilov 1965 5 RUS 7 Russia M 53 M050409

53 Andrey Perevaryukha 1963 5 RUS 8 Russia M 55 M042491

54 Oleg Zhulov 1964 5 RUS 8 Russia M 54 M042489

55 Viacheslav Bielov 1972 5 UKR 9 Ukraine M 46 M043196

56 Stanislav Koval 1976 5 UKR 9 Ukraine M 42 M051497

57 Iurii Gunko 1963 5 UKR 10 Ukraine M 55 M044012

58 Volodymyr Slynko 1969 5 UKR 10 Ukraine M 49 M045991

12

25

31

17

-5

-6

23

-3

89

15

69

27

64

72

102

63

71

-33

Tetra Relay men

Penta Relay men

Penta Relay women

-2

-10

34

19

57

110

19

85

70

101

43



Relays

N
o

.

FirstName Name
Y

e
a
r 

o
f 

B
ir

th

C
o

m
p

e
ti

ti
o

n

N
a
ti

o
n

S
w

im
m

in
g

 T
im

e

5
0
m

F
e
n

c
in

g
 O

rd
e
r

S
w

im
m

in
g

 O
rd

e
r

S
h

o
o

ti
n

g
 O

rd
e
r

R
id

in
g

 O
rd

e
r

L
a
s
e
r-

R
u

n
 O

rd
e
r

T
e
a
m

-N
o

.

H
a
n

d
ic

a
p

Nation (full name)

G
e
n

d
e
r 

( 
M

 /
 W

 )

H
C

-A
g

e
 (

m
a
x
.5

9
)

U
IP

M
 L

ic
e
n

s
e
 N

o
.

59 Susanne Hartz 1972 4 GBR 1 1 1 1 1 1 Great Britain W 46 W050862

60 Phil Slingsby 1970 4 GBR 2 2 2 2 2 1 Great Britain M 48 M046852

61 Julia Dordel 1975 4 GER 1 1 1 1 1 2 Germany W 43 W035939

62 Malte Grosse 1965 4 GER 2 2 2 2 2 2 Germany M 53 M043663

63 Sibylle Dordel 1948 4 GER 1 1 1 1 1 3 Germany W 59 W048877

64 Jürgen Priebe 1952 4 GER 2 2 2 2 2 3 Germany M 59 M043610

65 Nicola Heckeberg 1982 4 GER 1 1 1 1 1 4 Germany W 36 W043545

66 Hans-Jörg Probst 1959 4 GER 2 2 2 2 2 4 Germany M 59 M043587

67 Ida Kameniscakova 1983 4 GER 1 1 1 1 1 5 Germany W 35 W043544

68 Gregor Olejarz 1966 4 GER 2 2 2 2 2 5 Germany M 52 M043553

69 Retha Houy 1971 4 RSA 1 1 1 1 1 6 South Africa W 47 W047414

70 Martin de Lange 1965 4 RSA 2 2 2 2 2 6 South Africa M 53 M044126

71 Tetiana Novoselska 1970 4 UKR 1 1 1 1 1 7 Ukraine W 48 W051499

72 Ievgen Kyrychenko 1966 4 UKR 2 2 2 2 2 7 Ukraine M 52 M044014

73 Tetiana Sturen 1974 4 UKR 1 1 1 1 1 8 Ukraine W 44 W051500

74 Yurii Zhurakivskyi 1986 4 UKR 2 2 2 2 2 8 Ukraine M 32 M051501

75 Connie Olsen 1961 5 CAN 1 1 1 1 1 1 Canada W 57 W051688

76 Robert Noble 1958 5 CAN 2 2 2 2 2 1 Canada M 59 M041222

77 Saskia Halminen 1986 5 FIN 1 1 1 1 1 2 Finland W 32 W041508

78 Janne Saarikko 1972 5 FIN 2 2 2 2 2 2 Finland M 46 M042066

79 Sophie Saudo 1979 5 GBR 1 1 1 1 1 3 Great Britain W 39 W052774

80 Ed Norton 1987 5 GBR 2 2 2 2 2 3 Great Britain M 31 M044287

81 Gesche Reimers 1969 5 GER 1 1 1 1 1 4 Germany W 49 W043667

82 Matthias Dahlem 1961 5 GER 2 2 2 2 2 4 Germany M 57 M043432

83 Beate Schenkel 1969 5 GER 1 1 1 1 1 5 Germany W 49 W043649

84 Peter Engerisser 1956 5 GER 2 2 2 2 2 5 Germany M 59 M043779

85 Katalin Partics 1976 5 GRE 1 1 1 1 1 6 Greece W 42 W000202

86 Peter Partics 1982 5 GRE 2 2 2 2 2 6 Greece M 36 M001333

87 Beata Simóka 1975 5 HUN 1 1 1 1 1 7 Hungary W 43 W043881

88 Roland Kámány 1972 5 HUN 2 2 2 2 2 7 Hungary M 46 M043875

89 Andra Novicka 1980 5 LAT 1 1 1 1 1 8 Latvia W 38 W043692

90 Aleksandrs Malašenoks 1967 5 LAT 2 2 2 2 2 8 Latvia M 51 M043694

91 Julie Lafaye 1981 5 MON 1 1 1 1 1 9 Monaco W 37 W040996

92 Eric Miry 1982 5 MON 2 2 2 2 2 9 Monaco M 36 M048815

93 Disiré Miller 1981 5 RSA 1 1 1 1 1 10 South Africa W 37 W051275

94 Johan van den Berg 1966 5 RSA 2 2 2 2 2 10 South Africa M 52 M041112

95 Stacy Hoehle 1982 5 USA 1 1 1 1 1 11 United States W 36 W042542

96 Keith Berryhill 1959 5 USA 2 2 2 2 2 11 United States M 59 M044971
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